
Sr. No. Batch Code Batches Advisor Name Designation Office E-mail

1 F2013065-F2018065
Batch 2-15(All students) and 

(F2018065001-100) 
Mr.Arslan Asif Assistant Professor STD 404 arslan.asif@umt.edu.pk

2 F2018065 (F2018065101-200) Mr. Mustansar Ali Khan Lecturer STD 404 mustansar.ali@umt.edu.pk

3 S2019065 17(S2019065001-075) Dr. Ehtesham ul Haq Dar Assistant Professor STD 506 ehtesham.haq@umt.edu.pk

18(F2019065001-75) Dr. Faria Nazir Assistant Professor STD 506 faria.nazir@umt.edu.pk

18(F20190650076-135) Dr. Syed Farooq Ali Assistant Professor STD 402 farooq.ali@umt.edu.pk

18(F20190650136-207) Mr. Ahtasham Ali Assistant Professor STD 404 ahtsham.ali@umt.edu.pk

 18(F2019065208-280) Muhammad Asad Arshed Lecturer HSB 204 asad.arshed@umt.edu.pk

5 S2020065 19(S2020065001-075) M​s ​Hafiza Maria Kiran​ ​ Lecturer STD-401 maria.kiran@umt.edu.pk

20(F202065001-70) Ms. Hira Asim Lecturer STD 401 hira.asim@umt.edu.pk

20(F20200650071-139) Ms. Arifah Azhar Assistant Professor STD 506 arifah.azhar@umt.edu.pk

20(F2020065140-207) Mr.Usama Riaz Lecturer STD404 usamariaz@umt.edu.pk

 20(F2020065208-280) Ms. Uzma Farooq Assistant Professor STD 506 uzma.farooq@umt.edu.pk

21(F202165001-70) Mr. Noman Nazar Assistant Professor STD 404 noman.nazar@umt.edu.pk

21(F20210650071-139) Mr. Muhammad Ahsan Assistant Professor STD 404 muhammadahsan@umt.edu.pk

21(F2021065140-207) Mr.Fakhar Abbas Assistant Professor STD 506 fakhar.abbas@umt.edu.pk

 21(F2021065208-280) Dr Nosheen Qamer Assistant Professor STD 504 nosheen.qamar@umt.edu.pk,

21(F2021065281-348) Mr.Kamran Arshad Lecturer HSB-204 kamran.arshad@umt.edu.pk

22(F202265001-75) Mr.Asif Subhani Assistant Professor STD403 asif.subhani@umt.edu.pk

22(F20220650076-150) Mr.Muhammad Nabeel Assistant Professor STD 404 muhammad.nabeel@umt.edu.pk

22(F2022065151-225) Ms. Ateeqa Naseer Assistant Professor STD 403 ateeqa.naseer@umt.edu.pk

 22(F2022065226-300) Ms. Sundas Sagheer Lecturer STD 404 sundas.sagheer@umt.edu.pk

22(F2022065301-375) Ms. Romana Ali Lecturer STD 401 romana.ali@umt.edu.pk

F2021402  21(F2021402001-030) Dr Nosheen Qamer Assistant Professor STD 504 nosheen.qamar@umt.edu.pk,

4 F2019065

Advisors List F2022

BS Software Engineering

BS Game Design and Development

F20228

6 F2020065

7 F2021065
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